
Message 

From: 

on behalf of 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =b46bfd8a le 12482fb4f97 3bea2 ld23c4-M inda I a Wi I cox] 
Mindala Wilcox 
4/26/2019 1:33:17 PM 
'Dennis Kanuk' [dennis@mcadvise.com] 

RE: IBEC: Fire protection diagram 

Hi Dennis, the attachment did not come through. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, Ci\ 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. ColVIMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE EN\/IROflMEtfl BEFORE PRltfllNG THIS EMAlL 

From: Dennis Kanuk [mailto:dennis@mcadvise.com] 
Sent: Friday, April 26, 2019 1:09 PM 
To: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>; Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Mindala Wilcox 
<mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org> 
Cc: Brian Boxer <bboxer@esassoc.com>; Loren Montgomery <loren@mcadvise.com> 
Subject: IBEC: Fire protection diagram 

Hello, all: 

Attached for review is a fire protection diagram for the IBEC Project showing the proposed new private and public 
hydrants, as well as existing public hydrants to remain. 

Please let me know if you have any questions. 

Thanks, 
Dennis 

MONTGOMERY <::::t./\{\+~:: .t\[)\l~Sf)FtS 

10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 

... ··· .. ··· ... • .. P..f.!.!.!.!.!.?.@.C.!.f.~.~.!Y.!.?.~.£QL!.!. 
r c/ (310) 443-7711 
\t < (213) 309-5652 


